
Township of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

November 11,2021

va
Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Culvert Fund

Gemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

77,424,25

2,726.18

417.34

7,334.96

1,564.58

47,760.61

400.00

$ 137,627.92

$

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

DAY OF116 r

fuiJ^/
Supervisor - Mich

Trustee - Colleen Rotkis

$

$

$
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Town Fund

Township of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

November 11,2021

$

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Culvert Fund

Cemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

ll+*, DAYoF Naye-h"" ,2021.

77,424.25

2,726.18

417.34

7,334.96

1,564.58

47,760.61

400.00

137,627.92


